Ky6ok BpecTckoii 06n1acTtv No niaBaHuio
Bpecr, 10. - 12.6.2025

Event 34
12.06.2025 - 12:48

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

KMC : 26.80 / MC : 24.90

Rank

ok wbdpE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.
23.
24,

lop, poxaeHusa

3ANOPOXHbIN, Bnagucnas 07
KNMMOBEL, Erop 07
WUIHATHOK, PomaH 08
BOPVCEHKO, Aaswng, 08
MAPXYTVIK, Bnagucnas 07
3bIPKO, 3axap 09
NEMELLEBCKWW, Bnagncnas 07
CEPTEW, Kupunn 10
SEOOTOB, AnekcaHap 09
KY3ABKA, Anekceii 09
CAXAPYYK, Makcum 11
MCTbIFA, 3axap 09
LUEBYINK, AHTOH 09
KITNMYYK, MatBeii 09
UAMKOBCKWIA, EBrenuii 08
MWXEEB, ApTém 08
MAPXYTUIK, Unbs 11
LWYP, Bagnm 07
CABOHEBCKWI, Martseii 10
3ENIEHCKUIA, flanuun 10
XBAJIbKO, Makcum 11
OAHWNOBWY, Tumodeli 11
MOKAT, MatBeli 11
BYCHIOK, Makap 10

LIOP Bbpect
LIOP Bbpect
LIOP Bbpect
LIOP Bbpect
LIOP Bbpect
MunHck

MunHck

BapaHoBuun

AxBacTapc bpect

LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
CronuH

LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
BapaHosunuu
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect

Time  Oukn

25.49 40 KMC
26.10 35 KMC
26.54 - KMC
26.78 - KMC
26.94 -
27.02 -
27.02 -
27.43 -
27.47 -
27.63 -
27.84 -
27.87 -
27.88 -
28.38 -
29.05 -
29.08 -
29.21 -
29.27 -
30.09 -
30.55 -
30.55 -
33.00 -
33.76 -
34.61 -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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